L (IN) L (FT) L [mm]
50047577 BB067L300 300 25.0 [7620]
10034332 BB067L324 324 27.0 [8230]
25018383 BB067L360 360 30.0 [9144]
25015210 BB067L600 600 50.0 [15240]
30006047 BB067L1200 1200 100.0 [30480]
10090408 BB067L1500 1500 125.0 [38100]
10090407 BB067L5700 5700 475.0 [144780]
10035358 BB067L60000 60000 5000.0 [1524000]
ITEM NO. CATALOG NO.
LENGTH
REV
SIZE